美磊科技股份有限公司
MAG LAYERS SCIENTIFIC- TECHNICS CO., LTD.  http://www.maglayers.com.tw
1/5
COIL SPECIFICATION
DRAW NO 950283
PART NAME DATA SHEET
SPEC (TYPE) MSCDRI-6025F-SERIES  REV 00
■ PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAWN BY
Code Tolerance
M ±20％
N ±30％
美磊科技股份有限公司
MAG LAYERS SCIENTIFIC- TECHNICS CO., LTD.  http://www.maglayers.com.tw
2/5
COIL SPECIFICATION
DRAW NO 950283
PART NAME DATA SHEET
SPEC (TYPE) MSCDRI-6025F-SERIES  REV 00
Inductance Test DCR Rated current
PART NO
(μH) Frequency (Ω) ±20% (A) Max.
MSCDRI-6025F-4R7 4.7 0.0306 1.50
MSCDRI-6025F-6R8 6.8 0.0442 1.30
MSCDRI-6025F-100 10 0.0573 1.00
MSCDRI-6025F-150 15 0.085 0.88
MSCDRI-6025F-220 22 0.122 0.73
MSCDRI-6025F-330 33 0.18 0.59
MSCDRI-6025F-470 47 0.24 0.48
MSCDRI-6025F-680 68 0.37 0.42
MSCDRI-6025F-101 100
1KHz
0.50 0.33
TEST FREQ. (L):@1KHz/0.25V
Tolerance of inductance: 4.7μH~6.8μH ±30%(N)    10μH~100μH ±20%(M)